CUSTOMIZED COMFORT!
°STELPRO’s OEMM series electric duct heaters are speci fi
cally designed to complement the PEFY, PEAD et SEZ units
by Mitsubishi Electric® with a backup electric heat source.
ELECTRIC DUCT HEATER
FOR DUCTED PEFY, PEAD AND SEZ SYSTEMS – SDHFOEMM SERIES
MODULAR ELECTRIC SECTION
FACILITATING THE INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE

YEAR AN
MADE IN
 C
AN
A
D
A
Mitsubishi Electric is a registered trademark of the Mitsubishi Electric Corporation of Japan. Used under License. All Rights Reserved.
°STELPRO reserves the right to modify descriptions, manufacturing specifications or prices without prior notice. For all the latest models and updated prices, please refer to our web site at www.stelpro.com.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC® SIZE POWER VOLTAGE CTRL CTRL SIGNAL
CODE CODE PO KW VOLTS
SDHF26X7,1-2,5K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM
PEFYP06, 08, 12NMAUE
26 x 7 1/16 2,5 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF26X7,1-5K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM 26 x 7 1/16 5 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF33,9X7,1-2,5K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM
PEFYP15, 18NMAUE
33 7/8 x 7 1/16 2,5 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF33,9X7,1-5K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM 33 7/8 x 7 1/16 5 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF33,9X7,1-7,5K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM 33 7/8 x 7 1/16 7,5 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF41,8X7,1-5K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM
PEFYP24, 27, 30NMAUE /
PEADA24AA5, 30AA5
41 3/4 x 7 1/16 5 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF41,8X7,1-10K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM 41 3/4 x 7 1/16 10 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF41,8X7,1-15K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM 41 3/4 x 7 1/16 15 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF53,6X7,1-10K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM
PEFYP36, 48NMAUE /
PEADA36AA5, 42AA5
53 9/16 x 7 1/16 10 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF53,6X7,1-15K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM 53 9/16 x 7 1/16 15 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF53,6X7,1-20K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM 53 9/16 x 7 1/16 20 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF61,4X7,1-10K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM
PEFYP54NMAUE
61 7/16 x 7 1/16 10 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF61,4X7,1-15K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM 61 7/16 x 7 1/16 15 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF61,4X7,1-20K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM 61 7/16 x 7 1/16 20 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF26X5,9-2,5K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM PEFYP06, 08, 12NMSUE,
SEZKD09NA
26 x 5 29/32 2,5 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF26X5,9-5K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM 26 x 5 29/32 5 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF33,9X5,9-2,5K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM PEFYP15, 18NMSUE,
SEZKD12NA,
SEZKD15NA
33 7/8 x 5 29/32 2,5 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF33,9X5,9-5K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM 33 7/8 x 5 29/32 5 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF33,9X5,9-7,5K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM 33 7/8 x 5 29/32 7,5 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF41,8X5,9-5K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM
PEFYP24NMSUE, SEZKD18NA
41 3/4 x 5 29/32 5 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF41,8X5,9-10K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM 41 3/4 x 5 29/32 10 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF41,8X5,9-15K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM 41 3/4 x 5 29/32 15 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF21,7X9,9-2,5K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM
PEFYP15, 18, 24NMHUE
21 11/16 x 9 7/8 2,5 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF21,7X9,9-5K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM 21 11/16 x 9 7/8 5 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF21,7X9,9-10K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM 21 11/16 x 9 7/8 7,5 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF32,9X9,9-5K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM
PEFYP27, 30NMHUE
32 7/8 x 9 7/8 5 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF32,9X9,9-10K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM 32 7/8 x 9 7/8 10 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF39,4X9,9-10K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM
PEFYP36, 48, 54NMHUE
39 3/8 x 9 7/8 10 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF39,4X9,9-15K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM 39 3/8 x 9 7/8 15 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF39,4X9,9-20K240V1P-CIR017-IPT-OEMM 39 3/8 x 9 7/8 20 2401 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating
SDHF26X7,1-2,5K600V3P-CIR017-LPT-OEMM
PEFYP06, 08, 12NMAUE
26 x 7 1/16 2,5 6003 CIR017 24Vac  Modulating